BERRYHILL MAIDENS MIDDLE SCHOOL

DATE
August 11th
August 12th

August 15th

August 19th
August 21st
August 22nd
August 25th
August 28th
September 4th
September 5-6
September 8th
September 9th
September 11th
September 16th
September 18th

September 23rd
September 25th
September 30th

FASTPITCH SOFTBALL 2025

OPPONENT

Perkins
Dewey

Sperry

Bristow
Oologah
Kiefer
Perkins
Mannford
Cushing
Festival
Cleveland
Bristow
Cushing
Inola
Catoosa

Mannford
Cleveland
Inola

LOCATION

Perkins
Dewey

Berryhill

Bristow
Berryhill
Kiefer
Berryhill
Mannford
Cushing
Skiatook
Cleveland
Berryhill
Berryhill
Berryhill
Berryhill

Berryhill
Berryhill
Inola

5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00



